01/08/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO:
01/08/2024 04:00 PM | Event Date Sh|pp|ng Address:
Las Vegas

Description

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

5th Floor Gallery

Dining and Seating

4

i

Additional

7l

-

/13

Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'

**picture includes (2) table tops and bases**

This creates (8) double tables to seat approx 16-18 people

8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear
17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood
174l B 183l fk 30&0 M/2 H

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey
17"W X 21"L X 53"H

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent
17"W X 21"L X 53'H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey
17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Bars - Moscow Gold Straight 6'L
(4 max)
6'W x 30"L x 41"H

Stand Up Tables - Dubai Irregular Rose Gold
Stand Up Tables - Washington - Irregular Rose Gold Mirror

Top
&£

28"Diam x 41"H

Stand Up Tables - Fiji Round
3' Diam X 42'H
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Catherine Drybrough

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price

16 $675.00
140 $24.00
94 $25.00
140 $24.00
140 $24.00
140 $24.00

Total Dining and Seating

4 $750.00
8 $150.00
10 $200.00

T

T

T

T

Total

$10,800.00

$3,360.00

$2,350.00

$3,360.00

$3,360.00

$3,360.00

$26,590.00

$3,000.00

$1,200.00

$2,000.00
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Description

Services
Manager on site
Delivery : Drive to Las Vegas
Event Day : Labor for Install
Strike : Labor
Strike : Drive back to LA
Hotels - TBD
Per Diam - TBD

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Additional

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
2 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$6,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,100.00

$32,790.00
$1,100.00
$1,967.40
$983.70
$3,115.05
($0.00)
$39,956.15
($0.00)
$39,956.15
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